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METRIX

Elektréeny HCP lyga 2024 su DiscCity.eu - KOVAS

Mykolas Krasnickas
Jonas Valciukas
Tadas Bendikas
Margarita Valciuké
Gabrielius Bielskis
Jurgita Pasvenskaité

Paulius Budritnas

Dainius Stelmokas

ARUNAS Cikanavicius

Andrius Pranukevicius

Daiva Pranukeviciené

André Pranukeviciiteé

Austéja Pasvenskaite

03/16/24 11:00
03/30/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/30/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/30/24 11:00
03/03/24 11:00
03/30/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/03/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/02/24 11:00
03/03/24 11:00
03/02/24 11:00
03/03/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/30/24 11:00
03/02/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
03/16/24 11:00
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Elektrény HCP lyga 2024 su DiscCity.eu - KOVAS « 23.11.2024 02:06 (1)
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+19

+18

+13
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+11
4
0

4 +2
58 +2
4 +6
5 +7
5 +15
5 +16
7 +10
72 | +24
7 +11
72 | +25
10  +29
6 +15
77 | +34
6 +21
76 | +39
6 +13
71
73
69 | +52
6 +10
DNS | +999
0

60
118
64
65
73
74
68
140
69
141
87
73
150
79
155
71

284
68
999
DNS

+6 | 64
+7 | 65
+15 | 73
+16 | 74

+29 | 87

+999 | 999
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102031450617 ]8]9[10]11]12[13 14151617 |18 [Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 33,33 /43|33 /4|3 3|3 3|3 4 4|58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

N | O 00| Ul |

13

517 10,6 14 4 |8 16|11 3 | 2 | 9
2 1|1 1 1

12 7|8 12, 6 |12 10| 3 | 7 |15|15 10

8 9 11 6 9 7,9 12,8 5 4 9
1 1 3 1 3 3 1
1 2 1 2 1
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12 | 17 | 18
9 |4 |2
8 | 6 |6
2 7 8
1 2 3

1 1

39/3.2/39/34/36/3.7/46/39/3.3|3.6 52/38/33/3.2/3.6/3.8|/55/59
15

71

13

11 | 3%

155 | 43%

138 | 38%
40 | 11%
14 | 4%
2 | 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2845289

